2509 Martin Street,

2509 MARTIN STREET, CROSS PLAINS, WI, 53528 Cross Plains, W,
53528

$254,900

Beautiful, spacious 4 bdrm ranch w/storage galore. Lg newly updated kitchen

w/brkfst bar & new skylight. Bright/open LR w/ hardwoods & entryway area to * 2 baths
corral coats & backpacks. Main bath w/heated floors newly updated. Walk out LL * RL
w/family rm, fireplace, wet bar, built ins & storage rm. Newer roof & siding, 2+ car * Sold
heated garage,... » 2320 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Lot Features: Waterfront, Wooded

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Jetted
bathtub,Lower Level,Pantry,Washer,Water softener
RENTED,Wet Bar,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 990
1330

Tax Year: 2014 Tax Amount: 4806

Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: Waterfront, 1 Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Water

Softener Rented Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Walk- Exterior material:

Out Access Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding,Wood

Siding
Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Heated
Garage,Paved

Agent Details
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Agent Full Name: Erin Prohaska Agent Email: ekprohaska@360homeswi.com
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